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16:03

25/10/2023Date:

Time: Cashbook 10

Page: 1

User: KJJ

For Month No: 6

Receipt Ref

Receipts for Month

Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ VAT£ Debtors Centre

Nominal Ledger Analysis6

Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

18/09/2023 322.79Banked:

Unity Trust Current 322.79TFR 322.79201 To credit Card

322.79

Cashbook Totals 645.58 0.00

Total Receipts for Month

645.58

322.790.00

Balance Carried Fwd 322.79

0.00

0.00

Continued on Page 2



Frampton Cotterell Parish Council Current Year

Credit Card
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25/10/2023Date:

Time: Cashbook 10
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User: KJJ

For Month No: 6

Payments for Month

Date Payee Name Reference £ VAT£ Creditors A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis6

£ Total Amnt Transaction DetailCentre £ Amount

03/08/2023 Milk & More CC1 3.45 3.454110 401 Milk & More
05/08/2023 Adobe CC2 101.10 101.104052 101 Adobe
10/08/2023 Milk & More CC3 3.45 3.454110 401 Milk
11/08/2023 HPI Instant Ink CC4 3.99 0.66 3.334020 101 HPI Instant Ink
13/08/2023 Microsoft CC5 72.10 72.104026 103 Microsoft
13/08/2023 Microsoft CC6 67.50 67.504026 103 Microsoft
13/08/2023 Microsoft CC7 1.51 1.514026 103 Microsoft
17/08/2023 Milk & More CC8 5.75 5.754110 401 Milk & More
17/08/2023 Safety Signs 4 Less CC9 56.34 9.39 31.304110 303 Safety Signs 4 Less

4110 401 15.65 Safety Signs 4 Less
24/08/2023 Milk & More CC8 1.15 1.154110 401 Milk & More
31/08/2023 Milk & More CC9 3.45 3.454110 401 Milk
04/09/2023 Lloyds Credit Card CC10 3.00 3.004039 101 Monthly Fee
18/09/2023 Milk and More CC01 3.45 3.454110 401 Milk and More
18/09/2023 Adobe CC02 101.10 101.104052 101 Acrobat Pro
18/09/2023 Milk and More CC03 3.45 3.454110 401 Milk and More
18/09/2023 Microsoft CC04 72.10 72.104026 103 Online Services
18/09/2023 Microsoft CC05 67.50 67.504026 103 Microsoft Online Services
18/09/2023 Microsoft CC06 1.51 1.514026 103 Microsoft
18/09/2023 Milk and More CC07 5.75 5.754110 401 Milk
18/09/2023 Amazon business CC08 56.34 9.39 31.304110 303 Safety Signs

4110 401 15.65 Safety Signs
18/09/2023 Milk and More CC09 1.15 1.154110 401 Milk and More
18/09/2023 Milk and More CC010 3.45 3.454110 401 Milk and More
18/09/2023 Lloyds Credit Card DD 3.00 3.004039 101 Lloyds Credit Card
18/09/2023 HPI Instant Ink CC011 3.99 0.66 3.334020 101 HPI Instant Ink

645.58 625.48

20.10

Total Payments for Month

645.58Cashbook Totals

20.100.00

0.00 625.48


